MIARY 30. Bieg Legionow w Ustroniu _Sztafety

POMIA
CZRASU.pL ustron, 2019-11-09 - wyniki

Pozycja Trasa Kat./ Poz. [Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

1 Sztafeta MIX/1 [103] ,Bartosik Sebastian_Griman Joanna
_Lechocka Patrycja_Maroszek Szymon_Osetek

Pawet

Team

PWRTEAM

Laps
1)0:08:48.46_9:09:13.46,
2)0:09:35.84_9:18:49.30,
3)0:09:14.02_9:28:03.32,
4)0:13:45.53_9:41:48.85,
5)0:09:20.80_9:51:09.65,
6)0:08:53.78_10:00:03.43,
7)0:09:33.90_10:09:37.33,
8)0:09:26.21_10:19:03.54,
9)0:11:08.56_10:30:12.10,

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

10)0:09:22.05_10:39:34.15,
11)0:09:00.34_10:48:34.49,
12)0:09:44.99_10:58:19.48,
13)0:09:43.57_11:08:03.05,
14)0:11:23.11_11:19:26.16,
15)0:09:36.39_11:29:02.55,
16)0:09:11.37_11:38:13.92,
17)0:09:45.75_11:47:59.67,
18)0:09:49.53_11:57:49.20,
19)0:11:28.97_12:09:18.17,
20)0:09:34.61_12:18:52.78,
21)0:09:10.46_12:28:03.24,
22)0:09:50.66_12:37:53.90,
23)0:09:55.63_12:47:49.53,
24)0:11:32.12_12:59:21.65,
25)0:09:40.57_13:09:02.22,
26)0:09:17.92_13:18:20.14,
27)0:09:56.93_13:28:17.07,
28)0:10:40.72_13:38:57.79,
29)0:11:35.74_13:50:33.53,
30)0:09:48.66_14:00:22.19,
31)0:09:12.38_14:09:34.57,
32)0:10:00.26_14:19:34.83,
33)0:11:02.18_14:30:37.01,
34)0:11:44.58_14:42:21.59,

Czas

6:44:06.62

Strata

+0:00:00.00

Tempo

04:02 min/km



Sztafeta

MIX/2

[104] ,Bojda Zdzistaw_Heller Karina _Kedzior
Jarostaw_Swider Zbigniew_Zebik Grazyna

BESTYJE | PIERONY PO 40-STCE

(35)0:09:51.91_14:52:13.50,
(36)0:09:18.24_15:01:31.74,
(37)0:10:02.82_15:11:34.56,
(38)0:11:12.43_15:22:46.99,
(39)0:11:49.31_15:34:36.30,

1)0:09:38.84_9:10:03.84,
2)0:11:00.05_9:21:03.89,
3)0:10:57.56_9:32:01.45,
4)0:11:09.63_9:43:11.08,
5)0:10:54.61_9:54:05.69,
6)0:10:09.74_10:04:15.43,
7)0:10:30.26_10:14:45.69,
8)0:11:21.95_10:26:07.64,
9)0:10:44.52_10:36:52.16,
10)0:10:56.90_10:47:49.06,
11)0:11:28.44_10:59:17.50,
12)0:11:02.99_11:10:20.49,
13)0:10:34.37_11:20:54.86,
14)0:10:54.12_11:31:48.98,
15)0:10:10.70_11:41:59.68,
16)0:10:37.06_11:52:36.74,
17)0:11:01.54_12:03:38.28,
18)0:11:41.82_12:15:20.10,
19)0:10:45.02_12:26:05.12,
20)0:10:49.44_12:36:54.56,
21)0:11:20.59_12:48:15.15,
22)0:11:32.63_12:59:47.78,
23)0:10:32.71_13:10:20.49,
24)0:10:56.19_13:21:16.68,
25)0:10:13.08_13:31:29.76,
26)0:10:35.60_13:42:05.36,
27)0:11:26.86_13:53:32.22,
28)0:11:42.69_14:05:14.91,
29)0:11:02.80_14:16:17.71,
30)0:11:02.39_14:27:20.10,
31)0:11:35.54_14:38:55.64,
32)0:11:58.12_14:50:53.76,
33)0:10:01.49_15:00:55.25,
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(34)0:10:58.23_15:11:53.48,

7:18:39.76

+0:34:33.14

04:23 min/km



Sztafeta

OPEN/1

[101] ,Bortel Mirostaw_Frydel tukasz_Kapica

Marek_Lesiecki Piotr_Lesiecki Tomasz

SZALONE SLIMAKI

(85)0:10:56.73_15:22:50.21,
(36)0:11:52.97_15:34:43.18,
(87)0:09:52.45_15:44:35.63,
(38)0:11:19.99_15:55:55.62,
(39)0:11:24.99_16:07:20.61,

1)0:10:47.25_9:11:12.25,
2)0:11:02.95_9:22:15.20,
3)0:10:51.93_9:33:07.13,
4)0:10:23.98_9:43:31.11,
5)0:10:59.35_9:54:30.46,
6)0:11:18.54_10:05:49.00,

7)0:11:36.71_10:17:25.71,

8)0:11:29.27_10:28:54.98,

9)0:12:12.09_10:41:07.07,

10)0:13:11.04_10:54:18.11,
11)0:11:17.46_11:05:35.57,
12)0:10:53.69_11:16:29.26,
13)0:11:40.94_11:28:10.20,
14)0:10:25.05_11:38:35.25,
15)0:11:15.47_11:49:50.72,
16)0:11:23.17_12:01:13.89,
17)0:11:45.42_12:12:59.31,
18)0:11:46.33_12:24:45.64,
19)0:12:28.84_12:37:14.48,
20)0:12:39.46_12:49:53.94,
21)0:11:15.43_13:01:09.37,
22)0:11:03.83_13:12:13.20,
23)0:11:26.26_13:23:39.46,
24)0:10:45.13_13:34:24.59,
25)0:14:29.83_13:48:54.42,
26)0:11:48.90_14:00:43.32,
27)0:11:51.31_14:12:34.63,
28)0:12:04.26_14:24:38.89,
29)0:10:34.31_14:35:13.20,
30)0:10:43.64_14:45:56.84,
31)0:11:25.08_14:57:21.92,
32)0:10:59.94_15:08:21.86,
33)0:11:57.83_15:20:19.69,

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(34)0:10:47.36_15:31:07.05,

7:40:30.09

+0:56:23.47

04:36 min/km



Sztafeta

MIX/3

[102] ,Barczuk Ania_Czyz Monika_Czyz

Stanistaw_Htawiczka Tomasz_Kozdon Tomasz

JAKNIE MY TO KTO?

(35)0:10:55.24_15:42:02.29,
(36)0:11:15.08_15:53:17.37,
(37)0:11:45.76_16:05:03.13,
(38)0:12:23.80_16:17:26.93,
(39)0:11:06.28_16:28:33.21,

1)0:10:38.70_9:11:03.70,
2)0:11:15.42_9:22:19.12,
3)0:11:07.11_9:33:26.23,
4)0:10:58.55_9:44:24.78,
5)0:10:38.27_9:55:03.05,
6)0:11:30.79_10:06:33.84,
7)0:11:38.63_10:18:12.47,
8)0:11:10.47_10:29:22.94,
9)0:10:59.66_10:40:22.60,
10)0:10:51.63_10:51:14.23,
11)0:11:28.69_11:02:42.92,
12)0:11:41.16_11:14:24.08,
13)0:11:11.62_11:25:35.70,
14)0:11:06.38_11:36:42.08,
15)0:11:23.36_11:48:05.44,
16)0:11:43.81_11:59:49.25,
17)0:11:13.93_12:11:03.18,
18)0:10:52.76_12:21:55.94,
19)0:11:19.77_12:33:15.71,
20)0:12:06.91_12:45:22.62,
21)0:11:20.05_12:56:42.67,
22)0:11:40.48_13:08:23.15,
23)0:11:24.03_13:19:47.18,
24)0:12:12.46_13:31:59.64,
25)0:11:22.76_13:43:22.40,
26)0:12:02.04_13:55:24.44,
27)0:11:46.95_14:07:11.39,
28)0:12:45.74_14:19:57.13,
29)0:11:33.24_14:31:30.37,
30)0:11:44.41_14:43:14.78,
31)0:11:23.94_14:54:38.72,
32)0:12:06.01_15:06:44.73,
33)0:13:00.66_15:19:45.39,
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(34)0:12:05.64_15:31:51.03,

7:46:43.25

+1:02:36.63

04:40 min/km



Sztafeta

MIX/4

[105] , Cieslar Katarzyna_Cimek
Katarzyna_Fojcik-Pustelnik Karolina_Greene

Agnieszka_Czyz Tomasz

HONYM DO METY

(35)0:11:45.62_15:43:36.65,
(36)0:11:46.13_15:55:22.78,
(837)0:12:17.43_16:07:40.21,
(38)0:13:24.47_16:21:04.68,
(39)0:12:47.93_16:33:52.61,

1)0:09:23.76_9:09:48.76,
2)0:10:06.46_9:19:55.22,
3)0:10:16.91_9:30:12.13,
4)0:11:42.05_9:41:54.18,
5)0:12:24.43_9:54:18.61,
6)0:11:41.32_10:05:59.93,

7)0:11:47.69_10:17:47.62,

8)0:10:01.02_10:27:48.64,

9)0:10:16.72_10:38:05.36,

10)0:11:14.01_10:49:19.37,
11)0:10:27.19_10:59:46.56,
12)0:10:15.29_11:10:01.85,
13)0:11:58.65_11:22:00.50,
14)0:12:25.09_11:34:25.59,
15)0:11:24.83_11:45:50.42,
16)0:12:03.16_11:57:53.58,
17)0:12:17.69_12:10:11.27,
18)0:11:57.15_12:22:08.42,
19)0:12:10.40_12:34:18.82,
20)0:12:06.22_12:46:25.04,
21)0:12:10.99_12:58:36.03,
22)0:11:53.01_13:10:29.04,
23)0:12:09.67_13:22:38.71,
24)0:12:33.74_13:35:12.45,
25)0:12:42.19_13:47:54.64,
26)0:12:20.99_14:00:15.63,
27)0:12:16.96_14:12:32.59,
28)0:12:01.85_14:24:34.44,
29)0:11:55.62_14:36:30.06,
30)0:12:30.10_14:49:00.16,
31)0:12:37.26_15:01:37.42,
32)0:13:06.04_15:14:43.46,
33)0:11:51.65_15:26:35.11,
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(34)0:12:51.53_15:39:26.64,

7:56:15.47

+1:12:08.85

04:45 min/km



Sztafeta

OPEN/2

[106]

Jacek_Jaworski Marek_Michalski Piotr_Peleck

Mariusz

, Czarnecki Krzysztof_Herczyk

SP-2 USTRON

(35)0:12:13.51_15:51:40.15,
(36)0:12:17.32_16:03:57.47,
(37)0:13:02.38_16:16:59.85,
(38)0:13:30.14_16:30:29.99,
(39)0:13:37.77_16:44:07.76,

1)0:10:52.11_9:11:17.11,
2)0:11:25.49_9:22:42.60,
3)0:11:50.71_9:34:33.31,
4)0:11:49.05_9:46:22.36,
5)0:11:11.67_9:57:34.03,
6)0:12:03.55_10:09:37.58,
7)0:12:13.17_10:21:50.75,
8)0:11:19.73_10:33:10.48,
9)0:12:30.55_10:45:41.03,
10)0:12:29.86_10:58:10.89,
11)0:12:13.49_11:10:24.38,
12)0:12:37.95_11:23:02.33,
13)0:12:23.25_11:35:25.58,
14)0:12:44.73_11:48:10.31,
15)0:13:03.38_12:01:13.69,
16)0:13:07.05_12:14:20.74,
17)0:10:28.20_12:24:48.94,
18)0:10:34.44_12:35:23.38,
19)0:12:04.88_12:47:28.26,
20)0:12:38.26_13:00:06.52,
21)0:10:37.23_13:10:43.75,
22)0:11:02.20_13:21:45.95,
23)0:12:32.82_13:34:18.77,
24)0:12:55.61_13:47:14.38,
25)0:11:05.02_13:58:19.40,
26)0:11:29.15_14:09:48.55,
27)0:12:47.25_14:22:35.80,
28)0:12:55.92_14:35:31.72,
29)0:10:36.24_14:46:07.96,
30)0:11:19.88_14:57:27.84,
31)0:12:57.21_15:10:25.05,
32)0:13:11.46_15:23:36.51,
33)0:11:29.07_15:35:05.58,
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(34)0:10:37.59_15:45:43.17,

7:59:51.40

+1:15:44.78

04:47 min/km



wyniki@pomiaryczasu.pl

(35)0:13:05.74_15:58:48.91,
(36)0:12:34.25_16:11:23.16,
(37)0:11:12.28_16:22:35.44,
(38)0:13:43.94_16:36:19.38,
(39)0:12:50.90_16:49:10.28,
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